

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

UNIT/ END-USER	LOT #	ITEM #	PARTICULARS	QUANTITY	UOM	APPROVED BUDGET		BIDDER'S OFFER		
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
RENOVATION OF LABORATORY ROOMS AT ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING BUILDING										
OVCPD	1	1	GRANITE TILES	760	piece	310.00	235,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	2	GRANITE TILES	370	piece	310.00	114,700.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	3	TILE ADHESIVE	435	bag	190.00	82,650.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	4	TILE GROUT	42	bag	60.00	2,520.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	5	TILE GROUT SEALER	10	liter	600.00	6,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	6	SAND	8	cu. m.	995.00	7,960.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	7	TYPE 1 PORTLAND CEMENT	31	bag	260.00	8,060.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	8	FIBER CEMENT BOARD	55	piece	360.00	19,800.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	9	Rockwool	90	piece	350.00	31,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	10	METAL STUDS	36	piece	75.00	2,700.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	11	METAL TRACK	32	piece	66.00	2,112.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	12	BLIND RIVETS	1	box	208.00	208.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	13	GYPSUM BLACKSCREW	500	piece	0.56	280.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	14	ACOUSTIC BOARD	436	piece	360.00	156,960.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	15	MAIN TEE RUNNER	129	piece	130.00	16,770.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	16	CROSS TEE RUNNER	745	piece	40.00	29,800.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	17	WALL ANGLE	85	piece	130.00	11,050.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	18	STEEL ANGLE BRACKET	346	piece	20.00	6,920.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	19	METAL SCREW WITH METAL EXPANDING SHIELD	24	box	135.00	3,240.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	20	CONCRETE SEALER	30	gal	850.00	25,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	21	LATEX PAINT	4	pail	2,650.00	10,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	22	LATEX PAINT	6	gal	420.00	2,520.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	23	FLAT LATEX PAINT	4	pail	2,045.00	8,180.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	24	PAINT THINNER	32	liter	90.00	2,880.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	25	QDE	4	gal	453.00	1,812.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	26	EPOXY ENAMEL	8	gal	532.00	4,256.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	27	PAINT BRUSH	5	piece	98.00	490.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	28	PAINT BRUSH	5	piece	54.00	270.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	29	PAINT BRUSH	5	piece	27.00	135.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	30	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	5	piece	49.00	245.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	31	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	5	piece	61.00	305.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	32	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	5	piece	25.00	125.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	33	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	5	piece	28.00	140.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	34	PVC PAINT TRAY	2	piece	42.00	84.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	35	MASKING TAPE	20	roll	50.00	1,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	36	G.I. WIRE No. 16	19	ROLL	60.00	1,140.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	37	DRILL BIT FOR STEEL	16	piece	70.00	1,120.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	38	DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE	16	piece	30.00	480.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	39	DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE	16	piece	130.00	2,080.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	40	2-BULB LOUVER LIGHTING FIXTURE	112	piece	1,500.00	168,000.00			NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	1	41	FLUORESCENT LIGHT BULB	223	piece	150.00	33,450.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	42	PATCHING COMPOUND	6	kilo	25.00	150.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	43	ELECTRICAL WIRE	2	box	2,250.00	4,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	44	ELECTRICAL WIRE	1	box	3,000.00	3,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	45	ELECTRICAL WIRE	2	box	3,800.00	7,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	46	PVC MOULDING	20	piece	32.00	640.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	47	ELECTRICAL TAPE	20	roll	22.75	455.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	48	ELECTRICAL HOSE	300	meter	10.00	3,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	49	CUTTING DISC	4	piece	115.00	460.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	50	PVC PIPE (Electrical)	30	piece	95.00	2,850.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	51	DIAMOND TIP CUTTER BLADE	2	piece	524.00	1,048.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	52	TWO-GANG CONVENIENCE OUTLET	42	set	160.00	6,720.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	53	ONE GANG CONVENIENCE OUTLET	30	set	245.00	7,350.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	54	TWO-GANG SWITCH w/ PLATE and COVER	12	set	78.00	936.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	55	ONE-GANG SWITCH w/ PLATE and COVER	12	set	65.00	780.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	56	TUBULAR KNOBSET	10	piece	616.00	6,160.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	57	DOOR CLOSER	10	piece	1,001.00	10,010.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	58	DRIVE PIN	400	piece	15.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	59	Cal. .27 POWER LOAD	4	box	2,500.00	10,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	60	WASTE CLOTH, Small Round	8	kg	50.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	61	1" COMMON WIRE NAIL	3	kilo	65.00	195.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	62	2" COMMON WIRE NAIL	3	kilo	65.00	195.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	63	HANDY CUTTER	2	set	250.00	500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	64	HANDY CUTTER REFILL	3	box	200.00	600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	65	STEEL BRUSH	5	piece	60.00	300.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	66	ELASTOMERIC SEALEANT	8	liter	750.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	67	COLD CHISEL	3	piece	550.00	1,650.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	68	EVEL HOSE	10	meter	30.00	300.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	69	DIAMOND TIP CUTTER BLADE	8	piece	300.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	70	NYLON CORD	3	roll	22.00	66.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	71	EMPTY SACK	20	piece	10.00	200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	72	SQUARE BOX	24	piece	80.00	1,920.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	1	73	DUPLEX CONVENIENCE OUTLET	26	set	3,630.00	94,380.00		NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 1=			1,184,407.00	TOTAL=	-	
RENOVATION OF COMFORT ROOMS AT UPRHS									
OVCPD	2	1	SILICONE SEALANT FOR SANITARY GRADE	3	cartridge	142.00	426.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	2	GATE VALVE	4	piece	350.00	1,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	3	G.I. UNION PATENTE	6	piece	80.00	480.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	4	G.I. PIPE	12	piece	360.00	4,320.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	5	TEFLON TAPE	50	roll	17.00	850.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	6	G.I. ELBOW	25	piece	25.00	625.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	7	G.I. COUPLING REDUCER	5	piece	55.00	275.00		NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	2 8	G.I. STREET ELBOW	20	piece	25.00	500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 9	G.I. TEE	20	piece	32.00	640.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 10	G.I. COUPLING	20	piece	20.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 11	G.I. Plug	10	piece	18.00	180.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 12	PVC PIPE	12	piece	820.00	9,840.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 13	PVC PIPE	10	piece	600.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 14	PVC ELBOW	15	piece	100.00	1,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 15	PVC ELBOW	10	piece	100.00	1,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 16	PVC TEE	10	piece	220.00	2,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 17	PVC TEE REDUCER	10	piece	170.00	1,700.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 18	PVC WYE REDUCER	10	piece	200.00	2,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 19	PVC COUPLING	5	piece	110.00	550.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 20	PVC REDUCER BUSHING	5	piece	80.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 21	PVC TEE	10	piece	75.00	750.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 22	PVC PIPE	20	piece	320.00	6,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 23	PVC PIPE	10	piece	265.00	2,650.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 24	PVC ELBOW	20	piece	50.00	1,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 25	PVC ELBOW	20	piece	45.00	900.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 26	PVC SOLVENT CEMENT	4	can	190.00	760.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 27	ELASTOMERIC SEALANT	5	liter	400.00	2,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 28	FLOOR DRAIN STRAINER	4	piece	260.00	1,040.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 29	FLOOR DRAIN STRAINER	8	piece	80.00	640.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 30	UNIVERSAL ANGLE VALVE	17	piece	240.00	4,080.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 31	FLOOR CLEAN OUT	4	piece	2,600.00	10,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 32	PVC P-Trap	10	piece	150.00	1,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 33	PVC P-Trap	4	piece	300.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 34	WALL EXHAUST VENT HOOD	4	piece	1,600.00	6,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 35	CEILAST PVC LAMINATED BOARD	60	piece	350.00	21,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 36	MAIN RUNNER TEE	10	piece	120.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 37	CROSS RUNNER TEE	60	piece	60.00	3,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 38	WALL ANGLE	15	piece	150.00	2,250.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 39	CONCRETE NAIL	5	kg	100.00	500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 40	BLACK SCREW	200	piece	2.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 41	BLIND RIVETS	5	box	65.00	325.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 42	STEEL ANGLE BRACKET	40	piece	25.00	1,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 43	FLAT BAR	2	piece	320.00	640.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 44	Bolt and Nut w/ Washer	20	piece	4.00	80.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 45	Stainless Steel Eye-with-Hook Turn Buckle	10	piece	520.00	5,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 46	Round Rod BHR	2	piece	160.00	320.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 47	G.I. TIE WIRE	10	kg	65.00	650.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 48	EPOXY PRIMER	2	liter	185.00	370.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 49	WALL TILES	352	piece	132.00	46,464.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2 50	WALL TILES	664	piece	132.00	87,648.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD Page 3 of 11	2 51	LAVATORY COUNTER TOP SOLID SURFACE GRANITE	3	piece	12,000.00	36,000.00		NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	2	52	TILE GROUT SEALER	2	liter	620.00	1,240.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	53	FLOOR TILE GROUT	5	bag	60.00	300.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	54	WALL TILE GROUT	14	bag	70.00	980.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	55	PVC TILE TRIM	30	piece	55.00	1,650.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	56	TILE ADHESIVE	145	bag	220.00	31,900.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	57	FLEXIBLE CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING	2	pail	4,500.00	9,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	58	ELECTRICAL WIRE	1	box	2,300.00	2,300.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	59	ELECTRICAL WIRE	1	box	3,100.00	3,100.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	60	ELECTRICAL WIRE	1	box	3,500.00	3,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	61	ELECTRICAL TAPE	20	piece	50.00	1,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	62	JUNCTION BOX	30	piece	70.00	2,100.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	63	UTILITY BOX	30	piece	70.00	2,100.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	64	PVC ELECTRICAL COUPLING	50	piece	10.00	500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	65	PVC LOCKNUT & BUSHING	50	set	12.00	600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	66	PVC ELECTRICAL PIPE	20	piece	100.00	2,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	67	PVC ELECTRICAL ELBOW	30	piece	20.00	600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	68	TWO-GANG SWITCH	2	piece	140.00	280.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	69	REGULAR CONVINIENCE OULET	2	piece	175.00	350.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	70	CO w/ GROUND FAULT CURRENT INTERRUPTOR (GFCI)	2	piece	1,720.00	3,440.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	71	LED BULB	20	piece	600.00	12,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	72	FLUORESCENT BOX-TYPE CASING	4	piece	350.00	1,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	73	LED TUBE	4	piece	1,000.00	4,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	74	20-Amp Circuit Breaker	2	piece	450.00	900.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	75	20-Amp Circuit Breaker	2	piece	450.00	900.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	76	30-Amp Circuit Breaker	2	piece	600.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	77	30-Amp Circuit Breaker	2	piece	600.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	78	Panel Box	2	piece	600.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	79	METAL PRIMER	2	gallon	430.00	860.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	80	PVC Adaptor	50	piece	15.00	750.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	81	LAVATORY	5	set	8,250.00	41,250.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	82	SINGLE LEVER LAVATORY FAUCET W/ POP-UP WASTE	5	set	6,700.00	33,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	83	UTILITY FAUCET	2	piece	160.00	320.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	84	WATER CLOSET	9	set	7,300.00	65,700.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	85	SHOWER	2	set	5,000.00	10,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	86	Towel Rod Hanger	2	piece	800.00	1,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	87	BIDET SPRAY KIT	5	piece	360.00	1,800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	88	WALL HUNG TYPE URINAL	4	set	48,000.00	192,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	89	Jet Towel Mini Hand Dryer	2	set	17,500.00	35,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	90	PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER	2	piece	670.00	1,340.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	91	SOAP DISPENSER	4	piece	870.00	3,480.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	92	SOAP HOLDER	2	piece	330.00	660.00		NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	2	93	EXHAUST FAN	2	piece	1,500.00	3,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	94	EXHAUST FAN	6	piece	1,000.00	6,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	95	FACIAL MIRROR	1	piece	3,700.00	3,700.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	96	FACIAL MIRROR	1	piece	4,500.00	4,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	97	WHOLE BODY MIRROR	1	piece	2,600.00	2,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	98	QDE PAINT	2	gallon	500.00	1,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	99	GLAZING PUTTY	2	gallon	600.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	100	FLAT WALL ENAMEL PAINT	2	gallon	600.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	101	PAINT THINNER	2	liter	100.00	200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	102	DOUBLE TUBULAR DEADBOLT LOCKSET	2	set	330.00	660.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	103	TUBULAR KNOBSET	4	set	500.00	2,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	104	SOLID PHENOLIC BOARD	11	piece	10,000.00	110,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	105	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL FOOTING	17	piece	360.00	6,120.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	106	CUBICLE PARTITION LEFT PANEL HINGES	9	piece	200.00	1,800.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	107	CUBICLE PARTITION RIGHT PANEL HINGES	6	piece	200.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	108	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL LOCKSET	5	set	160.00	800.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	109	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL DOOR KNOB	5	piece	160.00	800.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	110	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL COAT HOOK	5	piece	85.00	425.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	111	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL HEAD RAIL	5	piece	2,700.00	13,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	112	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL U-CHANNEL	15	piece	900.00	13,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	113	METAL SCREW	120	piece	2.00	240.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	114	CW Nail	5	kg	66.00	330.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	115	CW Nail	5	kg	66.00	330.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	116	LIQUID NAIL	2	cartridge	170.00	340.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	117	COAL TAR	2	gallon	500.00	1,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	118	WOOD PRESERVATIVE	2	gallon	1,500.00	3,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	119	LOOSE PIN HINGE	24	box	120.00	2,880.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	120	STARWHEEL DOOR CLOSER	2	piece	1,000.00	2,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	121	PULL BAR W/ PLATE	2	piece	1,500.00	3,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	122	PUSH PLATE	2	piece	1,100.00	2,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	123	1 3/4" Thk HOLLOW-CORE FLUSH DOOR	2	piece	4,950.00	9,900.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	124	1 3/4" Thk HOLLOW-CORE FLUSH DOOR	2	piece	4,600.00	9,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	125	PVC SHOWER DOOR	2	piece	2,500.00	5,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	126	DOOR LATCH BARREL BOLT	2	set	85.00	170.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	127	PULL HANDLES	2	set	135.00	270.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	128	Polyester Fiber Filler	5	piece	200.00	1,000.00			NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	2	129	SAND PAPER	10	piece	20.00	200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	130	SAND PAPER	10	piece	20.00	200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	131	SAND PAPER	10	piece	20.00	200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	132	BLACK SCREW	200	piece	1.00	200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	133	3-CELL CONCRETE HOLLOW BLOCKS	520	piece	12.00	6,240.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	134	TYPE I PORTLAND CEMENT	60	bag	260.00	15,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	135	WHITE SAND	12	m ³	1,095.00	13,140.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	136	DEFORMED BAR	20	piece	135.00	2,700.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	137	LUMBER	7	piece	250.00	1,750.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	138	LUMBER	5	piece	430.00	2,150.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	139	ORDINARY PLYWOOD	3	piece	400.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	140	ORDINARY WELDING ROD	10	kg	150.00	1,500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	141	SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT	10	piece	200.00	2,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	142	SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT	10	piece	200.00	2,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	143	BULL POINT	2	piece	2,300.00	4,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	144	HIGH SPEED STEEL Cobalt (HSS-CO) METAL DRILL BIT	10	piece	120.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	145	CIRCULAR SAW BLADE	5	set	1,000.00	5,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	146	NYLON CHORD (TANSI)	1	roll	35.00	35.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	147	PLUMB BOB	1	piece	300.00	300.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	148	LEVELING HOSE	2	roll	170.00	340.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	149	PAINT BRUSH	3	piece	65.00	195.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	150	PAINT BRUSH	3	piece	35.00	105.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	151	PAINT BRUSH	3	piece	25.00	75.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	152	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	2	piece	40.00	80.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	153	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	2	piece	35.00	70.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	154	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	2	piece	30.00	60.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	155	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	2	piece	30.00	60.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	156	HEAVY GRADE DEMOLITION GLOVES	8	piece	800.00	6,400.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	157	WASTE CLOTH	2	kg	50.00	100.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	158	EMPTY SACK	300	piece	10.00	3,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	159	PAINT TRAY	2	piece	70.00	140.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	160	HACK SAW BLADE	3	piece	150.00	450.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	161	STRAIGHT ROUTER BIT	5	piece	750.00	3,750.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	162	DIAMOND TIP CUTTING DISC	5	piece	850.00	4,250.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	163	METAL CUTTING DISC	5	piece	100.00	500.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	164	COLD CHISEL	5	piece	550.00	2,750.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	165	CAULKING GUN	1	piece	150.00	150.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	166	RIVETER	1	piece	220.00	220.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	167	Steel Wire Mesh	1	set	322.00	322.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	2	168	FINISHING or FLOATING CEMENT TROWEL	1	set	378.00	378.00			NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 2=			1,059,328.00	TOTAL=		-	
RENOVATION OF COMFORT ROOMS AT THE MAIN BUILDING AND MPH OF COLLEGE OF HUMAN ECOLOGY										

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	3	1	SILICONE SEALANT FOR SANITARY GRADE	8	cartridge	142.00	1,136.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	2	GATE VALVE, 1/2"Ø	8	piece	200.00	1,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	3	GATE VALVE, 3/4"Ø	8	piece	330.00	2,640.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	4	G.I. UNION PATENTE, 1/2"Ø	10	piece	75.00	750.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	5	G.I. UNION PATENTE, 3/4"Ø	10	piece	94.00	940.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	6	G.I. PIPE, 1/2"Ø x 20'	9	piece	350.00	3,150.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	7	TEFLON TAPE	40	roll	10.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	8	G.I. ELBOW, 1/2" Ø x 90° Bend	22	piece	22.00	484.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	9	G.I. TEE REDUCER , 3/4"Ø x 1/2"Ø	22	piece	44.00	968.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	10	G.I. COUPLING REDUCER , 3/4"Ø x 1/2"Ø	22	piece	24.50	539.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	11	G. I. PLUG, 1/2"Ø	22	piece	25.00	550.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	12	G. I. NIPPLE, 1/2"Ø	22	piece	28.00	616.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	13	G.I. STREET ELBOW, 1/2" Ø x 90° Bend	22	piece	30.00	660.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	14	G.I. TEE, 1/2"Ø	22	piece	32.00	704.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	15	G.I. COUPLING, 1/2"Ø	44	piece	35.00	1,540.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	16	PVC PIPE, 4"Ø x 10'	12	piece	800.00	9,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	17	PVC PIPE, 4"Ø x 10	4	piece	600.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	18	PVC ELBOW, 4"Ø x 90° Bend	24	piece	100.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	19	PVC ELBOW, 4"Ø x 45° Bend	14	piece	83.00	1,162.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	20	PVC WYE, 4"Ø x 4"Ø	14	piece	195.00	2,730.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	21	PVC TEE, 4"Ø x 4"Ø	14	piece	195.00	2,730.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	22	PVC COUPLING, 4"Ø	20	piece	72.00	1,440.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	23	PVC PIPE, 2"Ø x 10'	18	piece	310.00	5,580.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	24	PVC PIPE, 2"Ø x 10'	11	piece	250.00	2,750.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	25	PVC ELBOW, 2"Ø x 90° Bend	38	piece	36.00	1,368.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	26	PVC ELBOW, 2"Ø x 45° Bend	38	piece	29.00	1,102.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	27	PVC TEE REDUCER, 4"Ø x 2"Ø	52	piece	150.00	7,800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	28	PVC WYE REDUCER, 4"Ø x 2"Ø	104	piece	140.00	14,560.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	29	PVC REDUCER BUSHING, 4"Ø x 2"Ø	52	piece	100.00	5,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	30	PVC TEE, 2"Ø x 2"Ø	24	piece	50.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	31	PVC SOLVENT CEMENT	20	piece	163.00	3,260.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	32	ELASTOMERIC SEALANT	4	liter	395.00	1,580.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	33	FLOOR DRAIN STRAINER, 6" x 6"	3	piece	220.00	660.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	34	FLOOR DRAIN STRAINER, 4" x 4"	11	piece	58.00	638.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	35	UNIVERSAL ANGLE VALVE	22	piece	175.00	3,850.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	36	FLOOR CLEAN OUT with adaptor, 4"	8	piece	1,100.00	8,800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	37	PVC P-Trap, 2"Ø	11	piece	112.50	1,237.50		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	38	PVC P-Trap, 4"Ø	3	piece	300.00	900.00		NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	3	39	CEILAST PVC LAMINATED BOARD	65	piece	230.00	14,950.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	40	MAIN RUNNER TEE, 12'	12	piece	90.00	1,080.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	41	CROSS RUNNER TEE, 4	50	piece	32.00	1,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	42	WALL ANGLE, 12	18	piece	90.00	1,620.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	43	CONCRETE NAIL	5	kg	53.00	265.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	44	BLACK SCREW w/ PVC EXPANDING SHIELD	202	piece	0.75	151.50		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	45	STEEL ANGLE BRACKET	46	piece	8.00	368.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	46	FLAT BAR	4	piece	280.00	1,120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	47	BOLT AND NUT W/ WASHER	12	pair	2.50	30.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	48	STAINLESS STEEL EYE-WITH-HOOK TURN BUCKLE	12	piece	500.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	49	ROUND ROD BHR	4	piece	125.00	500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	50	EPOXY PRIMER	4	liter	180.00	720.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	51	BLIND RIVETS	4	box	55.00	220.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	52	EXHAUST PIPE HOOD	4	piece	701.00	2,804.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	53	FLOOR TILES	391	piece	125.00	48,875.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	54	WALL TILES	928	piece	125.00	116,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	55	LAVATORY COUNTER TOP SOLID SURFACE GRANITE	7	piece	10,000.00	70,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	56	TILE GROUT SEALER	4	liter	600.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	57	WALL TILE GROUT	24	bag	60.00	1,440.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	58	FLOOR TILE GROUT	3	bag	60.00	180.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	59	PVC TILE TRIM	80	piece	55.00	4,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	60	TILE ADHESIVE	162	bag	190.00	30,780.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	61	FLEXIBLE CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING	6	pails	4,500.00	27,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	62	ELECTRICAL WIRE, 2.0mm ²	2	box	2,250.00	4,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	63	ELECTRICAL WIRE, 3.5mm ²	2	box	3,000.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	64	ELECTRICAL WIRE, 5.0mm ²	2	box	3,800.00	7,600.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	65	ELECTRICAL TAPE	40	roll	22.75	910.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	66	JUNCTION BOX WITH COVER	40	piece	68.00	2,720.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	67	UTILITY BOX	20	piece	45.00	900.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	68	PVC ELECTRICAL COUPLING	20	piece	4.50	90.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	69	PVC LOCKNUT & BUSHING	40	piece	11.80	472.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	70	PVC ELECTRICAL PIPE	16	piece	80.00	1,280.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	71	PVC ELECTRICAL ELBOW	16	piece	15.00	240.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	72	TWO-GANG SWITCH WITH PLATE AND COVER	3	set	78.00	234.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	73	LED BULB	36	set	335.00	12,060.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	74	LED TUBE	6	piece	250.00	1,500.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	75	LED BOX-TYPE CASING	8	piece	400.00	3,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	76	20-AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	4	piece	450.00	1,800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	77	20-AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	4	piece	450.00	1,800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	78	30-AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	4	piece	600.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	79	30-AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	4	piece	600.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	3	80	PANEL BOX 2 POLE PLUG IN	4	piece	600.00	2,400.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	81	LACQUER THINNER	4	gallon	220.00	880.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	82	METAL PRIMER	2	gallon	408.00	816.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	83	PVC ADAPTOR	200	pcs	8.00	1,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	84	LAVATORY	6	piece	7,700.00	46,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	85	HALF-PEDESTAL LAVATORY	2	piece	5,500.00	11,000.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	86	SINGLE LEVER LAVATORY FAUCET W/ POP-UP WASTE	8	piece	4,620.00	36,960.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	87	UTILITY FAUCET	3	piece	154.00	462.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	88	WATER CLOSET	7	set	7,810.00	54,670.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	89	BIDET SPRAY KIT	7	set	319.00	2,233.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	90	WALL HUNG TYPE URINAL W/ BUILT-IN URINAL SENSOR	4	set	48,400.00	193,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	91	JET TOWEL MINI HAND DRYER	4	piece	16,940.00	67,760.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	92	PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER	4	piece	825.00	3,300.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	93	SOAP DISPENSER	5	piece	946.00	4,730.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	94	EXHAUST FAN	4	piece	1,469.00	5,876.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	95	EXHAUST FAN	8	piece	1,155.00	9,240.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	96	FACIAL MIRROR	1	piece	7,579.00	7,579.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	97	FACIAL MIRROR	1	piece	3,207.00	3,207.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	98	FACIAL MIRROR	2	piece	1,650.00	3,300.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	99	WHOLE BODY MIRROR	1	piece	2,673.00	2,673.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	100	QDE PAINT	2	gallon	506.00	1,012.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	101	GLAZING PUTTY FOR ENAMEL- PAINTED WOOD	2	gallon	644.00	1,288.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	102	POLYESTER FIBER FILLER with Hardener	4	quart	220.00	880.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	103	FLAT WALL ENAMEL PAINT	2	gallon	644.00	1,288.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	104	PAINT THINNER	2	liter	110.00	220.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	105	SINGLE TUBULAR DEADBOLT LOCKSET	4	set	363.00	1,452.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	106	LOOSE PIN HINGE	12	piece	100.00	1,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	107	DOOR CLOSER	4	piece	715.00	2,860.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	108	PULL BAR W/ PLATE	4	piece	8,253.00	33,012.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	109	PUSH PLATE	4	piece	550.00	2,200.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	110	LIQUID NAIL	16	cartridge	185.00	2,960.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	111	HOLLOW-CORE FLUSH TYPE DOOR	2	unit	4,180.00	8,360.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	112	HOLLOW-CORE FLUSH TYPE DOOR	2	unit	3,800.00	7,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	113	CW NAIL	4	kg	66.00	264.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	114	SOLID PHENOLIC BOARD	8	piece	8,140.00	65,120.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	115	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL FOOTING	20	piece	330.00	6,600.00			NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	116	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL HINGES	20	piece	209.00	4,180.00			NO OFFER

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS:

Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM

OVCPD	3	117	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL LOCKSET	5	set	165.00	825.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	118	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL DOOR KNOB	10	piece	165.00	1,650.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	119	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL COAT HOOK	5	piece	88.00	440.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	120	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL HEAD RAIL	3	piece	2,750.00	8,250.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	121	CUBICLE PARTITION PANEL U- CHANNEL	13	piece	825.00	10,725.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	122	METAL SCREW	400	piece	2.00	800.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	123	COAL TAR	2	gal	550.00	1,100.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	124	WOOD PRESERVATIVE	2	gal	1,430.00	2,860.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	125	CW Nail	10	kg	66.00	660.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	126	3-CELL CONCRETE HOLLOW BLOCKS	156	piece	11.00	1,716.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	127	TYPE I PORTLAND CEMENT	58	bag	286.00	16,588.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	128	SAND	4	m^3	1,094.50	4,378.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	129	G.I. TIE WIRE	5	kilogram	65.00	325.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	130	DEFORMED BAR	28	piece	126.50	3,542.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	131	ORDINARY PLYWOOD	8	piece	300.00	2,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	132	LUMBER, 2" x 4" x 12'	6	piece	466.40	2,798.40		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	133	ORDINARY WELDING ROD	4	kg	132.00	528.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	134	SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT, 5/32"Ø	4	piece	100.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	135	SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT, 3/16"Ø	4	piece	100.00	400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	136	HARD STEEL METAL DRILL BIT	4	piece	60.00	240.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	137	NYLON CHORD (TANSI)	2	roll	30.00	60.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	138	PAINT BRUSH, 3"	4	piece	50.00	200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	139	PAINT BRUSH, 2"	4	piece	30.00	120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	140	PAINT BRUSH, 1"	4	piece	15.00	60.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	141	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	4	piece	30.00	120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	142	ROLLER BRUSH WITH HANDLE	4	piece	30.00	120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	143	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	4	piece	30.00	120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	144	ROLLER BRUSH REFILL	4	piece	30.00	120.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	145	WASTE CLOTH	2	kg	50.00	100.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	146	EMPTY SACK	100	piece	10.00	1,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	147	PAINT TRAY	2	piece	25.00	50.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	148	HACK SAW BLADE	4	piece	80.00	320.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	149	ELECTRIC ROUTER BLADE	4	piece	350.00	1,400.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	150	DIAMOND CUTTING DISC	4	piece	290.00	1,160.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	151	BUFFING DISC	4	set	1,500.00	6,000.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	152	RIVETER	4	piece	300.00	1,200.00		NO OFFER
OVCPD	3	153	METAL CUTTING DISC	4	piece	40.00	160.00		NO OFFER
			TOTAL FOR LOT 3=			1,154,151.40	TOTAL=		-

GRAND TOTAL: 3,397,886.40

Total Bid:

-

SUMMARY OF AWARDS AND RECOMMENDATION

UPLB-I-030-7-17

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR OVCPD

DATE OF SUBMISSION OF BIDS: **Thursday, July 27, 2017 10:15 AM**

Total Approved Budget for the Contract:	PHP 3,397,886.40
Required Bid Bond (2% of the ABC):	PHP 67,957.72
Required Bid Bond (5% of the ABC):	PHP 169,894.32
Contract Duration:	21 CD upon receipt of notice to proceed
Price Validity:	120 calendar days from bid opening
TOTAL BID PRICE (in figures):	PHP 0.00
TOTAL BID PRICE (in words):	
Company Name:	
Address:	
Phone No.:	
Fax No.:	
E-mail Address:	
Quoted by (Name and Signature):	